Essen/Bottrop | Winter 2023/2024
Tennisclub Essen-Sud e.V. (5038)
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Anlage
Am Krausen Baumchen 172, 45136 Essen
G 0201/252810 info@tcessensued.de

Sportwart/in
Florian-Koppenhohl, J6rg
T 01722812170 sportwart@tcessensued.de

Jugendwart/in

Wiedow, Tobias
tobi@wiedow.biz
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Herren 60 1 (4er) | 1.Verbandsliga
MF: Peter Neumann

m 01732949896; asstennis@yahoo.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Messerschmidt, Detlev
Buron, Winfried
Neumann, Peter
Muller, Winfried
Podszuweit, Harry
Lauterbach, Eric
Hauser, Jirgen
Lauf, Klaus-Jirgen
Hochhaus, Ralph
10 Stroh, Bernhard

11 Dr. Coburger, Dieter
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ID-Nr.

16051432
16003292
15851576
15703717
15651539
16151543
16251995
16353373
16051676
16163467
15903446

LK
LK9,4
LK10,6
LK13,6
LK15,2
LK15,2
LK15,5
LK17,0
LK21,7
LK21,4
LK22,0
LK23,6
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‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




